2015-2016 CFBISD Approved Academic Calendar

Monday, August 17-Friday, August 20

Staff Development/Teacher Prep Day/School
Holidays

Monday, August 24 School Begins
Monday, August 31 Pre-K Begins
Monday, September 7 District Holiday

Monday, October 12

Staff Development Day/School Holiday*

Monday, November 23-Tuesday, November 24

Staff Development Day/School Holiday*

Wednesday, November 25-Friday, November 27

District Holiday

Thursday, December 17-Friday, December 18

Early Release/Exams

Monday, December 21 - Friday, January 1

District Holiday

Monday, January 4 Teacher Preparation Day/ Student Holiday
Monday, January 18 District Holiday
Tuesday, January 19 Staff Development Day/Student Holiday

Monday, March 7-Friday, March 11

Spring Break/School Holiday

Friday, March 25

Bad Weather Day #1

Friday, May 27

Bad Weather Day #2

Monday, May 30

District Holiday

Wednesday, June 1-Thursday, June 2

Early Release/Exam Days

Friday, June 3

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday

October 12, November 23-24, 2015: Teachers take approved training from June 8, 2015 to June 3, 2016
so that these days are school holidays. Grading Periods are subject to change based on UIL calendar.

Texas Education Agency testing calendar can be found at
www.tea.state.tx.us/student.assessment/calendars.

First semester has 78 instructional days. Second semester has 98 instructional days. Student
instructional days total 176. Teacher work days total 187.

Link to the 2015-2016 CFBISD Draft Academic Calendar online



